
Tuesday, May 17Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Gat

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m.,.9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6..0 a.m. Breakfast Programme (Phil
Shone)
8. 0- » District Weather Forecast3.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30. Sweet and Sentimental
9.45° We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10.°0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30. Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Favourites through the Years11.30 Shopping Reporter (Thea)12. 0 Lunch Music: Ali at C!~ Entertain-
+g by Artists Whose Names begin with
1.30 p.m: Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), WeeklyFashion News, Above Suspician, Meet the
Sponsor3.30 12B

hepolunee
Club (Joan)~3.45. Strict Tempo Style4. 0 ~‘Tenors and Tangos4.15 Ivory Images

4.30 Musical Renovations5. 0 Songs and Sambas_
5.30 Al Bollington Plays
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
QO. . Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Corres-
pondence Answered 7

6.30 In Tune with the Times7. O.. Twenty-One and Out

7.30 The ‘Adventures of Perry ‘Mason:
_

Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: ‘The Blue
Butcher, by Isobel Camenon
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Tropical Tempo with the Hawaiian
Groups
§.30 Geraldo, Beryl Davis, Sidney Torch

save
Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-ot )10:30 Private Secretary10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
a.m. 2ZB Breakfast session
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
David Rose and his OrchestraElisabeth Schumann (soprano)
My Husband’s Love
The Listeners’ Club
Feiday’sChild J

$

Crossroads of Life >
Way Out West
sheguing,

Reporter (Doreen)
Midday Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.‘30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Radio
Biography, Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Above Suspicion3.30 Matinee: Les Brown and his Orch-
estra
3.45 Rhythmic Troubadours
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4. 0 Organ Time
4.15 Albert Sandler’s Paim Court Or-
chestra
4.30 Rhythm on Record
4.45 Nelson Eddy
5. 0 Music in the Modern Manner
5.45 The Adventure Library: Moby Dick

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Letters
Answered
6.30 Pearl of Pezores
6.45 South America Way7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
.7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
-7~.45 Greyburn of the Salween8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
-8.20 Crusader or Crackpot ;

8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
9.30 Frank Sinatra Sings
10. O In Réverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z,B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. OQa.m. Start a New Day to Music’
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 | Variety ¢10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Silks and Sdtdles
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
‘12. QO Luncheon session

.

‘1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Your Music and Mine
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
*" Meet the Sponsor, Weekly Fashion Re-
port, Above Suspicion30 Songs by Grace Moore45 Sefton Daly at the piano
it] Fifteen Minutes of Fun5 Harry Owens and his Orchestra
‘0 Light and Bright0 Children’s session45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick
EVENING PROGRAMME

.6. 0 Songs by Men6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Omnium
Gatherum Again
6.30 Tales of the Silver Greyhound
6.45 Hits of the Day7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot (first broad-
8.45 Voyage from Poe,

A9. 0 Doctor’ Mac (first broadcast of anew series)
9.15 Concert in Miniature
.10. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.15 Benny Goodman Sextet10.30 Week-day Requests12. 0 Close down

4A7B _
DUNEDIN

: 1040 ke. 288 m.

0 am. London News
5 Start the Day Right
30 Get Up, Get U0 Tempo with Toasta Morning Star
it)
Melody Mixture
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Melodies that Linger
10. 0 vk Husband’s LoveJohn Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Lively Songs and Merry Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen ’ ;

1. 0 p.m. ‘The Stars Entertain: FreddyMartin’s Orchestra, Dinah Shore, vocal-ist and Harry Robbins, xylophone:1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Evergreens of Melody

2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Radio Biography, Weekly Fashion News,From Film and Theatre, Above Suspicion
3.30 Request Classics
4. 0 Home on the Range
4.15 Two Piano Time
4.30 Songs from the Shows
4.45 Then Came the Talkies
5: 0 Family Album
5.30, Masters of the Organ
5.45 Adventure Library: The Last of the
Mohicaris
EVENING PROGRAMME /

6. 0 Lovely to Listen To
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: ‘ The
Weather
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Gift in
Greenstone
6.45 From Walt Disney’s Melody Time
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the fron Mask
8.45 Beau Geste
9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Paul Linke Composed These9.30 The Jumpin’ Jacks and Patti Dugan
9.45 Star Variety Bill
10.15 Songs and Singers
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down :

22, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-Morning Request Session
9.30 Morning Star: Lord Lurgan
9.45 Light Orchestral Ensembles
‘410. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Philip and Marie Green
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 From the Film: Orchestra Wives
6.45 Beau Geste
7. 0 Waltzes of America
7.15 (1 Live Again
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hidden Hazard
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Novatime Trio
8.45 Fancy Free .9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Dick Powell Souvenirs
9.32 Changing Rhythms 49.45 Armchair Corner
10. 0 Close down

>

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division: programmes are published byarrangement.
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A half-hour musical from 1ZB at
4.30 to-day features old tunes in®
modern dress; "Musical Renovations"
is the title of this session.
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Two new features commence from
3ZB to-night. The first, at half-pasteight, is "Crufader or Crackpot," an
amusing feature telling of pioneers in
dress and habits. The second, at nine
o’clock, brings back to the air an old
favourite, "Doctor Mac."
* * *

Featuring the music of the late
Glen Miller, the film "Orchestra
Wives" introduced several top line
hits. A quarter hour of these itemswill be broadcast from 2ZA at 6.30 this
evening.
P Ed *
The Palm Court Orchestra, a
popular combination under the leader-
ship of Albert Sandisr, may be heardin a recorded programme from 2ZB at
4.15 this afternoon,
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leavemeout,ImdoubledupwithIaidigestor

HARDYS EIFa6i
DARIcTic: ,

brings guick reliek
Hardy's is ace high with indigestion sufferersjusta teaspoonfuldoesthetrick makesYou feeltrumrsagain: StarttakingHardy'$ now: In twosizesfromah:chemistsandstores:
R;M:Hirdy&Co;Pty.Lcd:, 5HunterSt.,Sydney.

dealmein4Imfeelingbetteralreadyl0S
43

'MARDYS
Cerent


